Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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:115.36
:115.39
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117.16
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:18.05
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119.99
:20.38
:20.40
21.04
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129.02
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Round

Date

09/02/19
09/02/19
04/11/18
10/11/18
11/12/21
13/11/21
22/09/18
09/10/21
23/06/18
20/11/22
13/11/16
09/04/17
10/12/22
24/06/17
25/06/16
26/06/16
13/12/15
17/10/15
18/10/14
19/10/13
08/03/15
16/11/14
09/03/13
05/04/14
10/02/13
171112
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Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Guildford
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Guildford
Aldershot
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Arun
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton

Alton
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl

Swansea Uni

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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1.01.90
1:31.96
1:33.18
1:44.43

2:05.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.40
1:18.63
1:17.16

1:17.51

:117.90

:115.36

114.91

17.10

:115.39

117.64

:118.05

:21.04

:20.38

:119.99

21.77

:21.20

22,19
1:22.88
1:27.78
1:27.80
1:25.95
1:29.02
1:27.57
1:31.96
1:28.54
1:30.57
1:31.55
1:30.59
1:33.18
1:44.43

2:05.23
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06/04/13
22/07/12
15/10/11
02/10/10

Date

10/12/22
20/11/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
09/02/19
09/02/19
10/11/18
04/11/18
22/09/18
23/06/18
24/06/17
09/04/17
13/11/16
26/06/16
25/06/16
13/12/15
17/10/15
08/03/15
16/11/14
18/10/14
05/04/14
19/10/13
06/04/13
09/03/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
1711112
22/07/12
15/10/11
02/10/10
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Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Champs

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Champs
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Littledown
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Venue

Waterlooville
Cardiff
Southampton
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Cardiff
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton

Arun
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Bournemouth
Alton
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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